Lamb County Library

Monthly Patron Report
OCTOBER 2022
Patrons 522
Fiction Adult 111
Non- Fiction Adult 13
Large Print 7
Children’s 92
Audio 49
DVD 1
Inquiries 118
Computers 81
ILL Loans 17
ILL Request 1
New Patrons 34
Patron Renewal 4
Total 976

B&W Printing/Copies: $93.00

Color Printing/Copies: $42.00

Fax: $20.00

Book & Movie Fees: $12.65

Photos: $0.00

Laminate: $6.00 ,

Misc. Change Jar: $76.02 SNt
Total: $249.67



Lamb County Library

Monthly Patron Report
NOVEMBER 2022
Patrons 406
Fiction Adult 113
Non- Fiction Adult 16
Large Print 17
Children’s 107
Audio 26
DVD 7
Inquiries 108
Computers 62
ILL Loans 2
ILL Request 22
New Patrons 18
Patron Renewal 7
Total 911

B&W Printing/Copies: $142.25

Color Printing/Copies: $26.25

Fax: $22.00

Book & Movie Fees: $35.50

Photos: $0.00 :

Laminate: $0.00
Misc. Change Jar: $82.49

Total: 308.49



LAMB COUNTY TAX ACCESSOR COLLECTOR
WEEKLY REGISTRATION REPORT
12/11/2022

12/5/2022

LOCAL R&B IRP

LOCAL R&B REG FEE
COUNTY IRP.

COUNTY REG AMOUNT

COUNTY TOTAL/IRP

STATE TOTAL-IRP
STATE TOTAL-REG

REPORT TOTAL

R&B 1
R&B 2
R&B 3
R&B 4

TOTAL

to

021-4401
022-4401
023-4401
024-4401

10.00 Total R&B

2,200.00

2.30 Total REG

618.20

2,830.50

399.11
14,696.37

2,210.00

620.50

15,095.48

17,925.98

707.63 .bd
707.68 -U¥

707.63
707.63

2,830.50

2,830.50
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LAMB COUNTY TAX ACCESSOR COLLECTOR

WEEKLY REGISTRATION REPORT

12/12/2022

LOCAL R&B IRP

LOCAL R&B REG FEE
COUNTY IRP_

COUNTY REG AMOUNT

COUNTY TOTAL/IRP

STATE TOTAL-IRP
STATE TOTAL-REG

REPORT TOTAL

R&B 1
R&B 2
R&B 3
R&B 4

TOTAL

to

021-4401
022-4401
023-4401
024-4401

12/18/2022

10.00 Total R&B

1,940.00
2.30
554.50

2,506.80

818.33
14,521.75

15,340.08

17,846.88

626.70
626.70
626.70
626.70

2,506.80

Total REG

1,950.00

556.80

2,506.80
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¢ Texas Department of Motor Vehicles
RTS.FIN.002

Start Date: 12/12/2022
End Date: 12/18/2022

No Data Available

Run Date: 12/20/2022
Run Time: 9:11:07 AM

FUNDS REMITTANCE REPORT

For:12/12/2022 - 12/18/2022

Office:
Funds Type:

140 - LAMB
REGISTRATION

Page 8 of 8

a5
VS

Registration and Title System Report

RTS Date: 12/19/2022
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